
Date Day II Semester IV Semester VI Semester

10:00AM -12 :00 Noon 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m 02:00 p.m - 04:00 p.m

07-06-2021 Monday
BOPT206                                                                               

Ocular Anatomy

BOPT401                                                                         

Optometric Dispensing and Applied Optics

08-06-2021 Tuesday
BOPT601                                                                         

Contact Lens-II

09-06-2021 Wednesday
BOPT207                                                                            

Ocular Physiology

BOPT409                                                          

Optometric Instruments                 

10-06-2021 Thursday
BOPT602                                                                    

Binocular Vision-II

11-06-2021 Friday
BOPT204                                                                     

Clinical Optometric Procedure - I

BOPT404                                                                       

Ocular Pharmacology    

14-06-2021 Monday
BOPT603                                                                     

Geriatric & Pediatric Optometry

15-06-2021 Tuesday
BOPT208                                                 

Geometrical Optics

BOPT403                                                                     

Ocular Disease - II

16-06-2021 Wednesday
BOPT605                                                                     

Occupational Optometry

17-06-2021 Thursday
BOPT205                                                        

Ocular Biochemistry

BOPT402                                                                    

Visual Optics - II

18-06-2021 Friday
BOPT209                                                        

Physical Optics

21-06-2021 Monday
BOPT607                                                          

Vision Therapy & Learning Disabilities      

22-06-2021 Tuesday
BOPT210                                                                            

Nutrition

24-06-2021 Thursday
BOPT203                                                               

Biomedical Ethics and Legal Aspect

Note :
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Students should check the actual time duration with  their course in charge of the exam as based on the  mode it 

may vary from what is mentioned above. The start time remains as mentioned above.
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